
Date Day Presenter Moderator

01.09.2025 Monday Seminar Cystic Fibrosis Dr. Ilamparithi Dr. Arun Prasath

Dr. Sibi All PG's

All PG's All Faculty

03.09.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion - Mucociliary 
clearance

Dr. Livia Dr. Antonious M Selvam

04.09.2025 Thursday Dr. Samuel Dr. Pinkutty Sagar

Morning Tutorial - Bullous lung diseases Dr. Sariga Dr. Thannushree

Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Asokh Dr. Antonious M Selvam
06.09.2025 Saturday IInd Year PG's Dr. Sibi Sam
08.09.2025 Monday Seminar Pulmonary circulation Dr. Sariga Dr. Pinkutty Sagar

Dr. Thannushree All PG's
All PG's All Faculty

10.09.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion - Sleep-
Investigations and diagnosis

Dr. Ilamparithi Dr. Arun Prasath

11.09.2025 Thursday Dr. Livia Dr. Sinch Marium
Morning Tutorial - Approach to haemoptysis Dr. Samuel Dr. Antonious M Selvam

Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Ahamed Dr. Pinkutty Sagar
13.09.2025 Saturday IInd Year PG's Dr. Thannushree
15.09.2025 Monday Seminar Interpretation of ABG Dr. Livia Dr. Antonious M Selvam

Dr. Sinchu All PG's
All PG's All Faculty

17.09.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion - HAP & VAP Dr. Samuel Dr. Pinkutty Sagar

18.09.2025 Thursday Dr. Sariga Dr. Arun Prasath
Morning Tutorial - Management of OSA Dr. Mahesh Dr. Sibi Sam

Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Arun Kumar Dr. Antonious M Selvam
20.09.2025 Saturday IInd Year PG's Dr. Sinch Marium
22.09.2025 Monday Seminar NTM Dr. Livia Dr. Arun Prasath

Dr. Sibi All PG's

All PG's All Faculty

24.09.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion - Pneumothorax Dr. Sariga Dr. Antonious M Selvam

25.09.2025 Thursday Dr. Ilamparithi Dr. Thannushree

Morning
Tutorial - Respiratory physiology in 
pregnancy

Dr. Naveenraj Dr. Pinkutty Sagar

Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Asokh Dr. Arun Prasath
27.09.2025 Saturday IInd Year PG's Dr. Sibi Sam
29.09.2025 Monday Seminar Spirometry - Interpretation Dr. Samuel Dr. Pinkutty Sagar

Dr. Pinkutty All PG's

All PG's All Faculty

E-Log Book Review

09.09.2025 Tuesday
Theory class - ABPA

Pondicherry Institute of Medical Sciences
Respiratory Medicine - PG Teaching Schedule for September 2025

Teaching Program

CME

Grand rounds / Journal Club

05.09.2025 Friday

02.09.2025 Tuesday
Lecture class - Fungal Pneumonias

E-Log Book Review

CME

Grand rounds / Journal Club

12.09.2025 Friday

CME

Grand rounds / Journal Club

19.09.2025 Friday

E-Log Book Review

CME

16.09.2025 Tuesday
Lecture class - Newer modes of NIV

23.09.2025 Tuesday
Theory class - IPF

30.09.2025 Tuesday
Lecture class - Pulmonary HTN

Grand rounds / Journal Club

26.09.2025 Friday

E-Log Book Review

CME


